Output Type: Voltage: Amperage: Mounting: Modes: Command:
PWM Up to 270 VDC Up to 30 A Peak 6U Rack Mount Velocity or Torque PWM Drive or ±10V
The PAU-S1 is a high power, brush-type PWM servo amplifier in a 6U Eurocard form factor. Control can
come from an analog (±10V) command, or digital Magnitude and Direction signals. This multi-purpose
amplifier contains both Velocity and Torque feedback loops. Inputs are provided to allow tachometer
feedback in the Velocity Mode. The Torque Mode can be used for torque control applications, or in
conjunction with a digital servo controller capable of computing Position and Velocity loop values. The
TorqueModecanalsobeusedforfeedbackintheVelocityMode,withorwithoutapositioncontroller. The

to the unit.
Document CD-001-0024-A01
Ordering Information:
Product Order Number
PAU-S1-10/10 Amp WS-006-0004
PAU-S1-27/15 Amp WS-006-0001
PAU-S1-27/30 Amp WS-006-0002
ACC-V1E Backplane WS-011-0004
ACC-V2B Inductor Board WS-011-0006
100 VDC/10A Peak
270 VDC/15A Peak
270 VDC/30A Peak